C/C+L Band ASE Broadband Light Source
Email: sales@boxoptronics.com| Tel: +86-0755 21009302
Ref: S009.2016.08.05 1
C/C+L band ASE Broadband Light Source
1. Features:
 High output power;
 High stability;

C band Optical Spectrum (10dBm)
C+L band Optical Spectrum (15dBm)
5. Ordering Information:
XXX -X -XX -XX -X
ASE C/C+L Power Connector Module size
ASE Source C: C-band
L: L band
C+L: C+L band
10: 10mW
20: 20mW
100: 100mW
FA: FC/APC
SA: SC/APC
Other
M: Module
B: Benchtop